
P

SU-1

C-2

C-2

SU-1

C-1

O-1

C-2
C-1

C-2 R-3

R-3

P C-1

C-2

CO
MP

LEX

CHURCH & REL FAC

C-1

R-3

C-1

C-1

O-1

SU-1 OFF DEV
SU

-1 P
RD

C-2SU-1

CHURCH & REL FAC

EXCL MEDICAL OFF

USES

SU
-1 P

RD

SU-1 PRD

SU-1

C-1 USES

SU-1

C-1

C-1C-2

CHURCH & REL ACTIVITIES

O-1

C-1

R-2 O-1
SU-1 O-1 USES

C-1
P

SU
-1 P

RD
C-1

PRD

C-1
CHURCH & REL FAC

AND ADULT DAY CARE

P

O-1 PERM USES

C-1

SU-1
O-1

SU
-1 P

RD

C-1

O-1

SU-1

R-T

(SC)

SU-1

SU-1

O-1

C-1

C-1

O-1

C-2

BONITA

ADDN

(UNIT 4)

ADDN

LA

ALTAMONT

KIVA

(UNIT 5)

ADDN

CHURCH PROPERTY

ALTAMONT

ALTAMONT

ADDN

LAS

ADDN

NO 1

ADDN

ALTAMONT

(NO 6)

EARLMONT

TREMONT

(UNIT 4)

ALTAMONT

CO
LO

NIA
L P

AR
K

KIVA

(UNIT)

CASA

ALTAMONT

ADDN

KIVA
PAMPAS

HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN

ADDN

(UNIT 5)

EARL C MONTGOMERY

(UNIT 4)

ADDN

ADDN

(UNIT 6)
(UNIT 6)

FEDERAL PLAZA

DEL NORTE
OFFICE PARK

FLO
RID

A

DR

ST

ALC
AZ

AR

AV

DR

AZTEC

MONTE

MA
DE

IRA

COMANCHE

LA
WOODFORD

AV

ST

CO
LO

RA
DO

DR

RD

CANDELARIA

PL

DR

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

AV

CO
L O

RA
DO

FLOODWAY & UTILITY EASEMENT

KIOWA

CA
RD

EN
AS

NATALIE

SA
N M

ATE
O

PL

ST

AR
IZO

NA

HENDRIX

DR

PLAZA

DR

DR

CA
RD

EN
AS

AV

ST

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

ST

BLV
D

HOMESTEAD

MARL
A

BLV
D

DODD

AV

HENDRIX

PA
LO

MA
S

RD

CA
RD

EN
AS

PL
BONITA

POJOAQUE

PL

RD

VA
LEN

C IA

AN
DR

EW

AV

ST

CA
LIF

OR
NIA

RD

JO-ANN

DR

VA
LEN

CIA

DR

MA
DE

IRA

PL

DR

RD

RD

AZTEC

RD

ELN
A

BELLROSE

ST

AV

ST

CU
ER

VO

CT

LA CORRIDA

CT

CT

AV

PONDEROSA

ALV
AR

AD
O

ST
DE

LLW
OO

D

DR

FLOODWAY & UTILITY EASEMENT

AR
IZO

NA

JAR
DIN

 PL
AZA

ST
CHEROKEE

ST

PALO DURO

ALV
AR

AD
O

BONITA

PL

LA

DR

BLV
D

ARVILLA

EDWINA

SA
N

DR

MONTGOMERY

DR

DR
DR

ORTI Z

AV

DR

DR

ALTA

CU
ER

VO

ARVILLA

RD

ST

LA

DR

OR
TIZ

CALIFO
RNIA

PA
LO

MA
S

MONTE
FLO

RID
A

ST

AV

NATALIE

NATALIE

INDIANA

DR

EDWINA

CA
LIF

OR
NIA

ST

ST

RO
BE

RT
A

PONDEROSA

MADEIRA

VA
LEN

CIA

OR
TIZ

RD

DA
KO

TA

ROGERS

DR

ST

VET
A

PALOMAS

ST

KIOWA

ST

CT

LA 
VE

TA

MO
SS

MA
N

DR

MOSSMAN

OR
TIZ

RD

PL

MO
SSM

AN
 PL

AV

LA CASA

CA
GU

A

VERANDA

DR

PL

DR

ST

ALC
AZ

AR

WO
OD

FO
RD

MA
DE

IRA

DR

AZTEC

CO
LO

RA
DO

ROGER S

GE
OR

GIA

DR

RD

AVAV
ST

CT

DR

PL

RO
ND

A

DR

PALOMAS

PONDEROSA

NATALIE

CT

PL

MESCALERO

ALVARADO

RD

DR

BLVD

AV

DA
KO

TA

RD

CA
RO

LIN
A

ST

GE
OR

GIA

PED
RO

LO
UIS

IAN
A

CO
MANCHE

GE
OR

GIA
IND

IAN
A

RD

DR

ST

DR

ST

ST

PL

DR

PLPL

ST

GE
O R

G IA

RO
ND

A

ALTA

CA
GU

A

AV
ERNA FERGUSSON LIBRARY

V-74-25

sa

PALO DURO SENIOR CTR

VL-75-42

10

42A

C2B

2

11

1A

15

43D

2

5

1

11

8

9

10

32A

A

1

15

15

21

6

13

1

10

2 10

24

25A

20

16A

1

43A

1

H1B

5

28

21A

16

27

1

11

28

A

20

E1

17

9D

14

26C

10

1

4

30

27

3

MONTGOMERY PARK

4

1

19

2

15

13

36

D1
B

9

1

28A

27

5

A1

16

7

5A

27

10

16

1

4

42B

26

1A

9

39
22

1

24

D

4

11

19

11

1

1

4

2

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

14

26
28

A

15

36

A

8

3

1

9

28

25

13A

13
2

7

9

1

13

14A

23

12

16

37

1

10

1

12

18

27

10

1

14A

15

20

A1

620

14

D1A

12

36

8

16

8

1D

23
2

1

43C

40

11

261

13

28

2

4A

F

1A

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

1A

19

20A

12A

2

9

1

40

14

12

19

1

2

28

B

1

40

6

3A

42D

MIDDLE SCHOOL

1

6

14

1

17

F1

FLOODWAY & UTILITY EASEMENT

19

1

30

2

11

432
2

1

15

10

1

21

12

28

1

1

34A

3

E5

1

11

1

1A1

25

5

15 J3

1

12

12

VAC ORD 77-24

15

40

30

20

C

4

1

11

C2A

17

F2

13A

33

15

1

12

7

1

1

19A

H

37

19

24

20

20

16

1A

15
1

3

B

24A

2

7

1

D2

6

14

26

10

1

4

38

7
14

1

13
9

11

3

3
14

2

4

1

A1A

12

25

1

1B

9

3

13

20

2

25A

14

28

5

1

3

11

8

13

8

1

13

4

6

42E

23

1A

2

1A

12

19

4

43B

5

28

12

1

10

35

9C

FLOODWAY & UTILITY EASEMENT

12

D3

2C
26

28

7

19

11

1

2

30A

15

18

PARK

16

A

1

27A

37

22

15

26

1

5

1

24

26

18

17

74

10

J2

2T

32

1

15

14

8

3

22
16 2A

19

1

9B

5

1

E4

16

15

1E

8

17

1

9

2

21

16

10

7

7

PARK

MONTGOMERY

21A

30

12

18

2
32

13

5

31

20A

2

H1A

1

17

17

27

8

1

33

2A

21

14

1

17

6

1

15

1

2

4

1

40

A

36

14

F

11

12

26

C

19A

10

8

14

49

1E

2

15

31

27

3

26B

H3

1

7

2

28

22

1

17

1

25A

1

1

20 1A

12

9

B

15

18

16

1A

1

26D1

10 9

13

14

6

16

6

18

36

5

3C1A

18

15

23

1

KIVA

37

9

27

13

B

1

41

26

18

23

18A

H2A

1

1

3A1

6

28

3

C1

1A

9A

2

3

14

23A

13

5

5

19

15

5

1

12

G2

26

C

1

4

27

1

12

2

37

10

19

40

1

1

6

G1

12

15

2

11

1A

20

9

2

2

16

13

1C

1

E3

15A

6

16

13

13

12

A2

10

23A

GOVERNOR BENT

1

1

1

7

2

12

26A

1

11

15

A1A2

1

1B

11

5

14

1A

3

1B1

1

15

9

B

11

20A
13

42C

25

5

4

27A

1

8

2

8
1

13

6

10

10

33

9

5

1

A

11

8

9

5

8A

1

25A1

20

11

21

1

26

12

A

29

6

16

9

3C2A

13

4

19

1

10

36

29A

16

2

26A

D

2

24

13

5

CLEVELAND

15

352 7A

H1

1E

2

2

1A

16

1

A

1

H4A

18

42

12

2

8

31A

1

21

1

5

9

8

40

1

A

1

26

4

1

14

2

E

32

1A

1C

17

ELEMENTARY

J1

1

22A

1

15A

7
18

27

39

15

35

SCHOOL

G3

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

10

27

11

26A

12

7

8

427

7

5

4

24A1

4

A

C

2E 2D

S-7
4-2

59(
SP

)

LD-71-396

LD
-69

-90

SP-89-239

SP
-81

-12
4

LD-68-155

SP-89-38

LD-72-157
S-74-197(SP)

SP
-75

-24

-65

LD-71-102

LD-72-296

LD
-71

-19
3 SP-75-2781002691

SP-84-506

SP-80-118

S-7
4-2

99(
SP

)

LD72-182

LD-70-54

SP-90-203

SP-77-361

LD-71-421

LD-73-403

SP-85-245

SP------ - - - 8 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 7

LD
-72

-37
2

SP-80-28

SP-75-163

SP-96-72

LD-70-211

SP-84-122

SP-75-104LD-71-163

SP
-81

-16
4

SP
-80

-43
9

SP
-79

-23
6

LD-72-128

SP-81-213

SP-79-543

SP
-75

-31
1

SP81

LD-72-24

LD
-71

-85

1004924

1006685

!(36A

!(A

!(14

!(41

!(16
!(11

!(55

!(G

!(59

!(1

!(3

!(54

!(50A

!(56

!(22

!(2

!(6

!(58

!(12

!(31A

!(4

!(46

!(33 !(36

!(32A!(28A

!(38

!(33A

!(6

!(D

!(1

!(15

!(24

!(3

!(G

!(16

!(E

!(J

!(53

!(8

!(49

!(2

!(12

!(K

!(43

!(1

!(69

!(52

!(17
!(3

!(40

!(4

!(9

!(5

!(67

!(L

!(5
!(3

!(23

!(58A

!(A

!(11

!(34

!(32

!(11

!(M

!(32

!(8

!(1A

!(42

!(42

!(50B

!(7

!(2

!(35

!(51

!(7

!(45

!(9

!(25

!(44

!(13

!(20

!(47

!(J

!(17

!(21

!(A

!(35A

!(B

!(15

!(34A

!(29

!(19

!(39

!(27

!(10

!(30A

!(48A

!(15
!(1

!(57

!(28

!(18

!(14

!(37

!(7

!(2
!(10

!(9

!(31

!(33

!(14

!(4

!(18

!(C

!(1

!(2

!(H

!(H

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

RIO GRA
NDE

Map amended through:

0 750 1,500
Feet

É
Zone Atlas Page:

G-18-Z
Selected Symbols

SECTOR PLANS

!!!

! !

! Design Overlay Zones
City Historic Zones

KKKK

KKK H-1 Buffer Zone

ØØØ

Ø Ø

Ø Petroglyph Mon.

VVV V V

Escarpment
2 Mile Airport Zone
Airport Noise Contours
Wall Overlay Zone

Note: Grey Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits

For more current information and more details visit: http://www.cabq.gov/gis

6/13/2008


